
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Ernakulam Onam Special Fare Special/07505Y - Exp - SCR 
JCL/Jadcherla to TUP/Tiruppur 

16h 55m - 979 km - 19 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 07:10 0 1 0 25 362 SCR
2 MUE Mudkhed Junction 08:03 08:05 2m 0 1 22 66 372 SCR
3 DAB Dharmabad 08:50 08:52 2m 0 1 72 59 355 SCR
4 BSX Basar 09:02 09:03 1m 0 1 81 42 344 SCR
5 NZB Nizamabad Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 0 1 111 52 383 SCR
6 KMC Kamareddi 10:50 10:52 2m 0 1 163 61 SCR
7 BMO Bolarum 12:25 12:27 2m 0 1 258 27 596 SCR
8 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 12:50 12:52 2m 0 1 268 11 SCR
9 KCG Kacheguda 13:40 14:00 20m 0 1 277 66 489 SCR
10 JCL Jadcherla 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 365 81 539 SCR
11 MBNR Mahbubnagar 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 383 67 509 SCR
12 WPR Wanaparti Road 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 436 42 SCR
13 GWD Gadwal Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 458 47 SCR
14 KRNT Kurnool City 18:10 18:12 2m 0 1 513 42 288 SCR
15 DHNE Dhone Junction 19:30 19:35 5m 0 1 567 74 SCR
16 GY Gooty Junction 20:20 20:22 2m 0 1 623 76 365 SCR
17 TU Tadipatri 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 671 64 237 SCR
18 MOO Muddanuru 21:52 21:54 2m 0 1 724 67 191 SCR
19 YA Yerraguntla Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 739 52 SCR
20 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
22:55 22:57 2m 0 1 779 52 137 SCR

21 NRE Nandalur 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 818 43 147 SCR
22 RJP Razampeta 00:01 00:03 2m 0 2 830 75 145 SCR
23 KOU Koduru 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 863 88 198 SCR
24 RU Renigunta Junction 01:00 01:20 20m 0 2 904 75 115 SCR
25 TRT Tiruttani 02:03 02:05 2m 0 2 958 71 88 SR
26 KPD Katpadi Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 3 2 1029 68 215 SR
27 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 0 2 1113 85 400 SR
28 SA Salem Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 0 2 1234 51 280 SR
29 ED Erode Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 0 2 1294 53 171 SR
30 TUP Tiruppur 08:17 08:19 2m 0 2 1344 54 306 SR
31 CBE Coimbatore Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 1394 61 412 SR
32 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 1450 82 SR

33 OTP Ottappalam 10:43 10:45 2m 0 2 1481 46 33 SR
34 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 11:42 11:45 3m 0 2 1526 88 3 SR
35 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 12:22 12:25 3m 0 2 1580 19 14 SR
36 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
13:25 0 2 1600 - 1 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:16)

May 22 2024 (08:16)

1

1


